## **DONATION REQUEST FORM**

IMPORTANT INFORMATION		
Event or Organization:		
Contact Person/Title:		
Physical Address:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone Number:	Fax Number:	
Email Address:	Website:	
DETAILS OF REQUEST		
Amount Requested:	Funds needed by:	
2. Detailed description of how funds will be use		
		_
3. Who does this request benefit?		
4. How does this request benefit your organization?		
5. Will there be any advertisement or promotions featuring First Northern Bank? Yes \( \subseteq No \( \subseteq \)		
If so, please describe:		
6. Is the requesting organization/individual a customer of First Northern Bank?  Yes  No		
If "yes," what relationship(s) do you have with us?		
7. Are any employees of First Northern Bank of Wyoming involved in the effort? Please list		
8. Has First Northern Bank of Wyoming participated in the past? In what way?		
9. Signature of Person making request:		
First Northern Bank of Wyoming is locally owned and dedicated to giving back to the communities we serve. We believe		
that by providing these contributions, we develop and enrich the community for everyone. We appreciate you taking the		
time to complete this application; however completion of this form does not guarantee that First Northern Bank of		
Wyoming will be able to fulfill the request. We receive many more requests than we can fulfill, however, we take every		
request very seriously and will give yours careful consideration.		
For Internal Use Only: Approve Deny Amount of Approval (If applicable):		
Signed: Pay Immediately  Pay Next Billing Cycle		

First Northern Bank of Wyoming | PO Box 400 | 141 S Main | Buffalo, WY 82834 | (307) 684-2211 | www.fnbofwyo.com | info@fnbofwyo.com